
NCS-  01A ARJAN VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL - KIRAN BALA, 9205556384 TIMING BUS STOP

05:25AM MI ROOM
05:30AM MANEKSHAW MARG
06:00AM NCS

NCS-  01B ARJAN VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL - AARFA, 8800506381 TIMING BUS STOP

05:25AM ARJUN VIHAR MAIN GATE
05:29AM BLOCK 36
05:32AM BLOCK 27
05:33AM SHOPPING COMPLEX
05:38AM P-31 PRATHAP CHOWK
06:00AM NCS

NCS-02 R.K PURAM
BUS MARSHAL- KALPANA, 9205556385 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM SEC-01 R.K PURAM
05:15AM SEC-03 R.K PURAM
05:25AM SEC-02 R.K PURAM
05:27AM SEC-12 R.K PURAM
05:30AM SEC-13 R.K PURAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS - BUS TIMING FOR 12 FEB 2025  (SADBHAVNA RUN)
Bus in charge INS India  9958796225                   Bus in charge NCS Delhi 9679503951



NCS-03 R.K PURAM
BUS MARSHAL- HIMANSI, 9205556386 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM SEC-02 R.K PURAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-04 R.K PURAM
BUS MARSHAL- ANITA, 9205556387 TIMING BUS STOP

05:15AM SEC- 08 R. K PURAM
05:20AM SOM VIHAR
05:22AM NIVEDITA KUNJ
05:25AM MOHAN SING MARKET SEC-06
05:26AM SEC-01 R. K PURAM
05:35AM SEC-13 R. K PURAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-05A GHITORANI
BUS MARSHAL-SONI, 9205556388 TIMING BUS STOP

05:20AM MASOOD PUR DAIRY
05:25AM VASANT KUNJ D-6

 05:35AM MUNIRKA BUS STOP
05:38AM R. K. PURAM NAB BUS STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS -5B GHITORANI
BUS MARSHAL-MAMTA, 9205556389 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM 25 SSB BATTALION
05:05AM GHITORNI INSDE
05:10AM CHATTARPUR METRO STATION
05:15AM BHAVANI KUNG
05:20AM FORTIS HOSPITAL
05:25AM KISHAN GARH



05:30AM SAHARA HOSTEL
05:31AM NELSON  MANDELA
05:35AM MUNIRKA
06:00AM NCS

NCS -06- KOTAHOUSE  
BUS  MARSHAL-LAXMI, 9205556390 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM NAVY HOUSE
05:20AM KOTA HOUSE
05:25AM RAKSHA BHAVAN
05:35AM JANPATH
05:40AM MADHU MILAYE MARG
05:42AM SATYA MARG
06:00AM NCS

NCS -7 SANGALI APPARTMMENT
BUS MARSHAL – SARLA, 9205556391 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA
05:10AM SANGALI APPARTMMENT
05:15AM KAKA NAGAR
05:20AM KHAN MARKET
05:25AM LODHI STATE
05:27AM SAI MANDIR KHAN MARKET
05:30AM KOTLA RED LIGHT
06:00AM   NCS

NCS-08 NOIDA
BUS MARSHAL – KHUSHI, 9205556392 TIMING BUST STOP

05:00AM SEC-52
05:05AM SEC-23
05:10AM SEC- 25 GATE NO .3



05:11AM SEC-25 GATE NO.4
05:19AM SEC-15 METRO STATION
05:24AM SAMACHAR APPARTMENT
05:30AM POLICE APPARTMENT
05:35AM KHAL GOUN
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 09 KOTA HOUSE
BUS MARSHAL- NISHA, 9205556393 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM NITI MARG
05:15AM RML HOSPITAL
05:20AM RASHTRPATI BHAVAN
05:30AM KOTA HOUSE
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 10 HUDCO PLACE
BUS MARSHAL-JYOTI, 9205556394 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM LAXMI BAI NAGAR
05:05AM KIDWAI NAGAR MAIN GATE
05:15AM TYPE-5 TOWER-17 KIDWAI NAGAR
05:25AM ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE COMPLEX
05:40AM HUDCO PLACE
05:45AM ANDREW GANJ BUS STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 11, NARAINA BAGH
BUS MARSHAL- BUSHRA, 9205556395 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM NSB II
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 12, NARAINA BAGH



BUS MARSHAL- SHWETA, 9205556395 TIMING BUS STOP
05:30AM NSB II
06:00AM NCS

NCS-13 MAYA PURI
BUS MARSHAL- POONAM, 9205556397 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM MAYAPURI
05:10AM MAYA ENCLAVE
05:15AM HARI NAGAR GHANTA GHAR
05:20AM GURUDWARA
05:25AM KALI MANDIR
05:30AM SEEMA SANGATHAN SADAK
05:38AM DELHI CANTT METRO STATION
06:00AM NCS

NCS -14 SP MARG
BUS MARSHAL-NEHA, 9205556398 TIMING BUS STOP

05:35AM SP MARG GATE NO .01
05:40AM SP MARG GATE NO .02
06:00AM NCS

NCS-15 SP MARG
BUS MARSHAL- RAJKUMARI, 9205556399 TIMING BUS STOP

05:35AM SP MARG GATE NO .01
05:40AM SP MARG GATE NO .02
06:00AM NCS

NCS-16 RANGPURI
BUS MARSHAL- KIRTI, 9205556400 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM TARAPORE ENCLAVE ENTRY
05:11AM BLOCK 12



05:12AM BLOCK 19
05:13AM TARAPORE EXIT 
05:20AM VASANT KUNJ E1/E2
05:22AM VASANT KUNJ C9
05:25AM VASANT KUNJ C2
05:30AM MUNIRKA BUS STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 17A RANGPURI
BUS MARSHAL- VARSHA, 9205556401 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM TARAPORE ENCLAVE ENTRY
05:11AM BLOCK 12
05:12AM BLOCK 19
05:15AM TARAPORE EXIT 
05:20AM VASANT KUNJ C1
05:25AM MUNIRKA BUS STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 17B RANGPURI
BUS MARSHAL- TULSI, 8800503571 TIMING BUS STOP

05:20AM VASANT KUNJ E1/E2
05:30AM ST. THOMAS CHURCH
05:35AM RAM MANDIR
05:37AM BJIKHAJI BUS STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS 18 SEKHU VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL-SHANDIYA, 9205556402 TIMING BUS STOP

05:25AM SEKHON VIHAR
05:35AM AIR FORCE STATION 
06:00AM NCS



NCS-19 SHANKAR VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL- KARISHMA,  9205556403 TIMING BUS STOP

05:15AM SHOPPING COMPLEX
05:18AM  SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.06
05:20AM PUMP HOUSE
05:22AM SHANKAR VIHAR BLOCK P- 21
05:24AM SHANKAR VIHAR BLOCK P- 02
05:28AM 23 ACRES RESIDENTAL COMPLEX
06:00AM NCS

NCS-20 SHANKAR VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL- MUNEE DEVI,  9205556404 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM IDSA 102
05:14AM ANUJ VIHAR (49 - 69)
05:16AM  ANUJ VIHAR (113- 130)
05:17AM BUDDHA CHOWK
05:23AM SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.4
05:25AM SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.8
05:27AM SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.12
05:30AM SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.13
06:00AM NCS

NCS-21 SHANKAR VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL- SEEMA,  9205556405 TIMING BUS STOP

05:15AM SHANKAR VIHAR GATE NO.09
05:20AM AMUL BOOTH
05:25AM VIKRAM VIHAR GATE NO 10
05:30AM RR HOSPITAL
05:32AM BASANT GAON SHANI MANDIR



06:00AM NCS

NCS-23 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL- KAJAL,  9205556407 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-24 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL-POONAM , 9205556408 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-25 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL- AARTI, 9319370888 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-26 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL-RAJRANI, 9205556410 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-27 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL- DOLLY, 9205556411 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-28 PALAM
BUS MARSHAL-MAYA DEVI, 9205556412 TIMING BUS STOP

05:30AM PALAM
06:00AM NCS



NCS-30, DWARKA
BUS MARSHAL- BABITA, 9205556413 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM RAJAPURI
05:12AM MADHU VIHAR
05:20AM DADA DEV MANDIR
05:30AM SALARIA APARTMENT
05:40AM SEC-23 DWARAKA
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 31 DWARKA
BUS MARSHAL- POOJA, 9205556414 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM BAGDOLA
05:10AM SEC-09
05:18AM SEC-06/07
05:23AM DWARKA SEC- 01 RED LIGHT
05:25AM PETROL PUMP SEC -01
05:30AM PALAM  FLYOVER
05:32AM SADAR BAZAAR METRO STATION
06:00AM NCS

NCS –  32 DWARKAMODE
BUS MARSHAL- REENA, 9205556414 TIMING BUS STOP

04:50AM NANGLI DAIRY
04:55AM DWARKA MODE
05:00AM DWARKA SEC- 04 AKASH HOSPITAL
05:05AM SEC-5 JAYAHAR APPARTMENT
05:10AM DWARKA MODE SEC - 03
05:15AM SEC- 13 GANGOTRI APPARTMENT
05:18AM  SEC-12NAVSANJIVAN APPARTMENT



05:20AM DWARKA 12 SARYODAYAN APPARTMENT
05:23AM DWARKA SEC-18
05:25AM KARGIL APPARTMENT
05:27AM DWARKA SEC-19 MARKET
05:28AM AKSHARDHAM APPARTMENT
05:32AM POWER HOUSE
06:00AM NCS

NCS-33 DHOLI  PAIO
BUS MARSHAL- PRIYA RANI, 9205556416 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM SHANKAR GARDEN
05:12AM JIVAN PARK
05:15AM JANAK PURI C-1
05:18AM DABDI MODE
05:20AM DABDI CROSSING
05:22AM JANAK CINEMA
05:24AM DESU COLONY
05:25AM SAGAR PUR THANA
05:27AM AGARWAL SWEET
05:35AM KARIPA BIHAR
06:00AM NCS

NCS-34 , SAGARPUR
BUS MARSHAL- USHA, 9319524777 TIMING BUS STOP

05:20AM MOTHER DAIRY
05:30AM JANAKPURI
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 35 SAGARPUR
BUS MARSHAL- SANJU, 9205556418 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM MOTHER DAIRY
05:15AM HANUMAN MANDIR



05:17AM NEAR PANKHA ROAD RED LIGHT
05:20AM NAGAL PEER BABA MASJID
05:25AM BAIRD PLACE
06:00AM NCS

 NCS-36A MASOOD PUR DAIRY
BUS MARSHAL- ARCHANA, 9205556419 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM JAL BOARD FOUTIS HOSPITAL
05:20AM MASOOD PUR DAIRY 2ND
06:00AM NCS

 NCS-36B MASOOD PUR DAIRY
BUS MARSHAL- ANUPAMA, 9319509777 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM BHAWANI KUNG
05:20AM MASOOD PUR DAIRY 2ND
06:00AM NCS

NCS- 37 MOTI  BAGH
BUS MARSHAL- SHILPA, 9205556420 TIMING BUS STOP

05:05AM DK- I
05:15AM DK- II
05:20AM SATYA NIKETAN
05:25AM GURUDWARA NANAK PURA
05:30AM NEW MOTI BAGH 1ST STOP
05:35AM NEW MOTI BAGH 2ND STOP
06:00AM NCS

NCS-40 GURUGRAM
BUS MARSHAL- PARMILA,  9205556421 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM AIR FORCE STATION GURUGRAM BAGH
05:10AM RAJIV CHOWK



05:15AM JHADSHA CHOWK
05:20AM GREEN WOOD CITY
05:30AM AMBIENCE MALL
06:00AM NCS

NCS-44 GHAZIABAD
BUS MARSHAL- MAMTA ARYA, 9205556422 TIMING BUS STOP

05:00AM HINDON RIVER APPARTMENT
05:02AM PRATIK GRAND APPARTMENT
05:10AM VAISHALI SEC - 06
05:25AM AKSHARDHAM
06:00AM NCS

NCS-45  SARITA VIHAR
BUS MARSHAL- SAVITA, 9205556423 TIMING BUS STOP

05:10AM SARITA VIHAR 
05:15AM SARITA VIHAR POCKET - C
05:25AM LAJPAT NAGAR
05:30AM KIDWAI NAGAR WEST
06:00AM NCS

NCS - 46 BIJAVASAN
BUS MARSHAL - SULEKHA, 9205556406 TIMING BUS STOP

05:15AM BHARTAL STOP
05:18AM RAILWAY STATION
05:20AM BIJAVASAN  (VIVACITY)
05:22AM BAVAR CHOWK
06:00AM NCS


	Sheet1

